Design WP109
Surface Mount Wall Pack
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
Or 150W High Pressure Sodium
WP109 012508
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty cast aluminum. Bronze powder
coated finish. See finish note.

Labels: U/L, CUL listed suitable for wet location.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WP10950H 50 HPS
WP10970H 70 HPS
WP109100H 100 HPS
WP10950M 50 MH
WP10970M 70 MH
WP109100M 100 MH
WP109150H 150 HPS
WP109175M 175 MH
WP109150M 150 MH
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Options & Accessories
WP109VS Vandel Shield WP109WG Wire Guard WP109VI Visor
9.3"
8.46"
14.17"
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.net